www.glenair.com	 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2015 Glenair, Inc.	 U.S. CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in U.S.A.
Basic
P/N
Material/Finish
M = Al/Nickel
MT = Al/Nickel PTFE

wavelength for Multimode and 1310 nm wavelength for Singlemode.
FA04388 - 09 - MT - 72 - LC - N
How To Order
5
10
11
11
GLENAIR P/N
MFR 06324
D/C YYWW
9
9
8
7
6
4
3
2
1
12.00" +1.00"
-0.00"
Length (See part number development)
P3
P2
P3
P2
P1 P1
A       N/C
B       N/C
C       N/C
D       N/C
E       N/C
F  P2
G       N/C
H         P3
J       N/C
K       N/C
L       N/C
P1
Connection Diagram